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30% OFF





 
              KUU SDV1005S180C030YPTF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KUU
                

 Package
 0402

 Description
 
                58V 18V 12.7V 31V~38V 0402  Varistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0044
                       
                        $0.0062
                      	$ 0.44
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0035
                       
                        $0.0049
                      	$ 3.50
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0030
                       
                        $0.0042
                      	$ 9.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0026
                       
                        $0.0037
                      	$ 26.00
	
                      50000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0024
                       
                        $0.0033
                      	$ 120.00
	
                      100000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0022
                       
                        $0.0031
                      	$ 220.00



 
              In Stock: 9300
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 100 Multiples : 100
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  